
 Peter Leach 
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Group/ 

Committee 
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Appointed 

Appointed By 
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stepped 
down if 

applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of 
Term Date 

Attendance 

15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 

 

Member 
Members 

Board 
Yes 01/06/2016 

Secretary of 
State 

 Indefinite  
1/2   
50% 

3/4    
75% 

2/3 
67% 

2/2 
100% 

1/2 
50% 

1/2 
50% 
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100%  
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2/2 

100% 
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